THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISSEPTEMBER 21, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 21, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

15-10775

15-10176

14-10988

15-10867

15-10749

15-10358

15-10877

15-10879

Christopher James Rhodes
Casey Baldwin Rhodes
(Cont. From 08/17/15))

Betsy Ann Cox

(Cont. From 03/23/15, 04/27/15,
05/26/15, 06/22/15, 07/20/15,
08/17/15)

Molly Trogdon Hinshaw

Michael Clinton Lester
Brenda Sue Lester

William Thomas Jr.

(Cont. From 08/17/15)

Allison Adrienne Cole

Justin Keith Norman

Robert Raymond Raimondi
Bonnie Jean Raimondi

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Julie H. Stubblefield

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Jeffrey P. Farran

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10876 Arthur J. Herring PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

15-10869

12-11838

15-10878

15-10865

15-10211

15-10774

15-10690

15-10873

15-10870

Natasha Anderson

Muhammad Wasim Khuwaja
(Cont. From 08/17/15)

Donald Maurice Blackwell
Susan Coyne Blackwell

Maxwell S. Taro

Thomas Wayne Speed
(Cont. From 04/13/15, 05/11/15,
06/08/15, 07/20/15, 08/17/15))

Allison Renee Everhart
(Cont. From 08/17/15)

Robin Renee Martin
(Cont. From 07/20/15, 08/17/15)

Jess Warren Gill

Phoebe Haislip Neese

David H Idol

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Jennifer Adams Ledford

J. Brooks Reitzel

Steven K. Taylor

Jeffrey G. Weber

Benjamin David Busch

Damon Terry Duncan

Ralph W. Gorrell

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 21, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 21, 2015.
T
Page: 4
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
09/09/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10881 Richard Wayne St. Arnold Daniel L. Hawkins
Jamie Lyn May St. Arnold
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

15-10552 William Byron Halstead Charles M. lvey
Martha J Hal stead
(Cont. From 06/22/15, 07/20/15,
08/17/15, 08/31/15))

15-10851 Danette Craft Cullop Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-10842 Boykin Wright Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-10828 Nancy Nicole Carter William E. Mathers
15-10834 Anna Haynes Ball John T. Orcutt
15-10861 Keneeka Brown John T. Orcutt
15-10840 T'Shima Chantell Marshall John T. Orcutt
15-10832 Victoria Angelina Mauro John T. Orcutt
15-10744 Amber Leigh Newton John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/17/15, 08/31/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10846 David O. Pearson Brandi Leigh Richardson
Rita C. Pearson
15-10848 Michael D. Pinkleton Brandi Leigh Richardson
Patricia R. Pinkleton
15-10836 Phillip Brewster Gibson Ron A. Anderson
Misty Dawn Gibson
15-10625 Jimmy Daniel Jordan Ron A. Anderson FF

Sheila Cox Jordan
(Cont. From 07/20/15)

15-10862 Carolyn Lipscomb Long Tommy S. Blalock

15-10864 Charles Thomas McGee Tommy S. Blalock
Libby Parks McGee

15-10863 Douglas Kennard Morehead Tommy S. Blalock
Stephanie Bruce Morehead

15-10858 Jeffrey Carson Scearce Tommy S. Blalock
Patricia Emerson Scearce

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-10847

15-10855

15-10850

15-10845

15-10744

15-10866

15-10829

15-10630

15-10841

15-10854

Garry Dwayne Gray
Melanie May Gray

Sarah Jane Lea

Cletis Junior Marsh
Rosemary Smith-Marsh

Tyrone Tucker
Lorraine Lorick Tucker

Amber Leigh Newton
(Cont. From 08/17/15, 08/31/15))

Michael Brown

Jeremy Dustin Roberts

Darren Keith Aldridge

(Cont. From 07/20/15, 08/31/15)

Kenneth Alexander Kidd

Rebecca Swiers Kidd

James John Turrisi

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

PRO SE

Donald Ray Buie

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



