'I' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/09/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow			
15-10775	Christopher James Rhodes Casey Baldwin Rhodes (Cont. From 08/17/15)	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
15-10176	Betsy Ann Cox (Cont. From 03/23/15, 04/27/15, 05/26/15, 06/22/15, 07/20/15, 08/17/15)	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
14-10988	Molly Trogdon Hinshaw	Julie H. Stubblefield	
15-10867	Michael Clinton Lester Brenda Sue Lester	Ron A. Anderson	
15-10749	William Thomas Jr. (Cont. From 08/17/15)	Ron A. Anderson	
15-10358	Allison Adrienne Cole	Phillip E. Bolton	
15-10877	Justin Keith Norman	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
15-10879	Robert Raymond Raimondi Bonnie Jean Raimondi	Jeffrey P. Farran	

T' Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/09/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10876 Arthur J. Herring

PRO SE

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/09/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ============

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer				
15-10869	Natasha Anderson	David H Idol		
12-11838	Muhammad Wasim Khuwaja (Cont. From 08/17/15)	Bradley Peter Jarvis		
15-10878	Donald Maurice Blackwell Susan Coyne Blackwell	Jennifer Adams Ledford		
15-10865	Maxwell S. Taro	J. Brooks Reitzel		
15-10211	Thomas Wayne Speed (Cont. From 04/13/15, 05/11/15, 06/08/15, 07/20/15, 08/17/15)	Steven K. Taylor		
15-10774	Allison Renee Everhart (Cont. From 08/17/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber		
15-10690	Robin Renee Martin (Cont. From 07/20/15, 08/17/15)	Benjamin David Busch		
15-10873	Jess Warren Gill	Damon Terry Duncan		
15-10870	Phoebe Haislip Neese	Ralph W. Gorrell		

'I' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/09/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-10881 Richard Wayne St. Arnold Jamie Lyn May St. Arnold

Daniel L. Hawkins

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/09/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler				
15-10552	William Byron Halstead Martha J Halstead (Cont. From 06/22/15, 07/20/15, 08/17/15, 08/31/15)	Charles M. Ivey		
15-10851	Danette Craft Cullop	Bradley Peter Jarvis		
15-10842	Boykin Wright	Bradley Peter Jarvis		
15-10828	Nancy Nicole Carter	William E. Mathers		
15-10834	Anna Haynes Ball	John T. Orcutt		
15-10861	Keneeka Brown	John T. Orcutt		
15-10840	T'Shima Chantell Marshall	John T. Orcutt		
15-10832	Victoria Angelina Mauro	John T. Orcutt		
15-10744	Amber Leigh Newton (Cont. From 08/17/15, 08/31/15)	John T. Orcutt		

'I' Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/09/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10846	David O. Pearson Rita C. Pearson	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
15-10848	Michael D. Pinkleton Patricia R. Pinkleton	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
15-10836	Phillip Brewster Gibson Misty Dawn Gibson	Ron A. Anderson	
15-10625	Jimmy Daniel Jordan Sheila Cox Jordan (Cont. From 07/20/15)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
15-10862	Carolyn Lipscomb Long	Tommy S. Blalock	
15-10864	Charles Thomas McGee Libby Parks McGee	Tommy S. Blalock	
15-10863	Douglas Kennard Morehead Stephanie Bruce Morehead	Tommy S. Blalock	
15-10858	Jeffrey Carson Scearce Patricia Emerson Scearce	Tommy S. Blalock	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 09/09/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-10847	Garry Dwayne Gray Melanie May Gray	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10855	Sarah Jane Lea	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10850	Cletis Junior Marsh Rosemary Smith-Marsh	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10845	Tyrone Tucker Lorraine Lorick Tucker	Phillip E. Bolton
15-10744	Amber Leigh Newton (Cont. From 08/17/15, 08/31/15)	Edward C. Boltz
15-10866	Michael Brown	PRO SE
15-10829	Jeremy Dustin Roberts	Donald Ray Buie
15-10630	Darren Keith Aldridge (Cont. From 07/20/15, 08/31/15)	Damon Terry Duncan
15-10841	Kenneth Alexander Kidd Rebecca Swiers Kidd	Damon Terry Duncan
15-10854	James John Turrisi	Jeffrey P. Farran

T' Page: 8

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
09/09/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13